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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

508723
508732
96103814
508723
508732

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

SASIC

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SPIDAN
METZGER
SIDEM

SWAG
RUVILLE

RTS

BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

DELPHI
DELPHI

0500152
0500152
0875325
11160605707
11160605707
11422

11422

11588

11588

19339

36363

45812
53047118
53238
62610005
915906
9700774
BDL6112
FDL6112
G7536
JTS126
JTS126
QLS2146S
SA5002
TC453
TC453
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